
DUTCHESS COUNTY PUBLIC TRANSIT
ROUTE C BUS

Effective 1-4-2025

ROUTE C NORTHBOUND - POUGHKEEPSIE to TIVOLI - Read Down - MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

ROUTE C SOUTHBOUND - TIVOLI to POUGHKEEPSIE - Read Down - MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

Stop # PM PM PM PM PM
1 1:15  3:45  5:15  6:30  9:00 

288 1:18  3:48  5:18  6:33  9:03 
3 1:22  3:52  5:22  6:37  9:07 

84 1:23  3:53  5:23  6:38  9:08 
85 1:25  3:55  5:25  6:40  9:10 

280 1:27  3:57  5:27  6:42  9:12 
94 1:39  4:09  5:39  6:54  9:24 
83 1:44  4:14  5:44  6:59  9:29 

102 1:46  4:16  5:46  7:01  9:31 
107 2:01  4:31  6:01  7:16  9:46 
103 2:04  4:34  6:04  7:19  9:49 
104 2:06  4:36  6:06  7:21  9:51 
95 2:08  4:38  6:08  7:23  9:53 

108 2:13  4:43  6:13  7:28  9:58 
96 2:17  4:47  6:17  7:32  10:02 
81 2:22  4:52  6:22  7:37  10:07 
99 2:23  4:53  6:23  7:38  10:08 

100 2:29  4:59  6:29  7:44  10:14 

100 2:35  5:10  6:35  7:50  10:20 
82 2:38  5:13  6:38  7:53  10:23 
97 12:02  2:42  5:17  6:42  7:57  10:27 
90 12:06  2:46  5:21  6:46  8:01  10:31 
98 12:10  2:50  5:25  6:50  8:05  10:35 

124 12:14  2:54  5:29  6:54  8:09  10:39 
104 12:16  2:56  5:31  6:56  8:11  10:41 
105 12:22  3:02  5:37  7:02  8:17  10:47 
101 12:22  2:57  5:27  7:02  8:12  10:42 
109 12:24  3:04  5:39  7:04  8:19  10:49 
110 12:26  3:06  5:41  7:06  8:21  10:51 
111 12:28  3:08  5:43  7:08  8:23  10:53 
112 12:30  3:10  5:45  7:10  8:25  10:55 
113 12:32  3:12  5:47  7:12  8:27  10:57 
94 12:37  3:17  5:52  7:17  8:32  11:02 

280 12:49  3:29  6:04  7:29  8:44  11:14 
287 12:54  3:34  6:09  7:34  8:49  11:19 

1 12:57  3:37  6:12  7:37  8:52  11:22 

AM AM AM AM
POUGHKEEPSIE - HUB at Main & Market St. 5:30 6:30 8:00 10:35
POUGHKEEPSIE - Mansion St. @ Washington St. 5:33 6:33 8:03 10:38
Poughkeepsie Train Station 5:37 6:37 8:07 10:42
POUGHKEEPSIE - Mill Street & Verazano Boulevard 5:38 6:38 8:08 10:43
POUGHKEEPSIE - Verazano Boulevard & Washington Street 5:40 6:40 8:10 10:45
POUGHKEEPSIE - Mid Hudson Regional Hospital 5:42 6:42 8:12 10:47
HYDE PARK - Stop & Shop 5:54 6:54 8:24 10:59
HYDE PARK - Hyde Park Shopping Center 5:59 6:59 8:29 11:04
HYDE PARK - Hyde Park Reformed Dutch Church 6:01 7:01 8:31 11:06
RHINEBECK - Route 9 N & East Market Street 6:16 7:16 8:46 11:21

6:21 7:19 8:49 11:24
RHINEBECK - Tops Supermarket 6:21 7:21 8:51 11:26
RHINEBECK - Route 9 N & Wey Road 6:23 7:23 8:53 11:28
RED HOOK - Route 9 N @ Prince Street - MHVFCU 6:28 7:28 8:58 11:33
RED HOOK - Route 199 & 9G 6:32 7:32 8:58 11:37
RED HOOK - Bard College - Kline Northbound Bus Stop 6:37 7:37 9:07 11:42
TIVOLI - CR 78 (Broadway) & Monument Hill- Tivoli Monument 6:38 7:38 9:08 11:43
TIVOLI - Pine Street & Katherine Lane 6:44 7:44 9:14 11:49

TIVOLI - Pine Street & Katherine Lane 6:50 7:50 9:25 11:55
TIVOLI - CR 78 (Broadway) & Monument Hill- Tivoli Monument 6:53 7:53 9:28 11:58
RED HOOK - Bard College - Kline Southbound Bus Stop 6:57 7:57 9:37
RED HOOK - Route 9G & 199 7:01 8:01 9:36
RED HOOK - Route 9 S & Prince Street - Village Hall 7:05 8:05 9:40
RHINEBECK - Old Post Road & 9 S 7:09 8:09 9:44
RHINEBECK - Tops Supermarket 7:11 8:11 9:46

7:17 8:17 9:52
RHINEBECK - Route 9 S & East Market Street 7:12 8:12 9:47
RHINEBECK - Astor 7:19 8:19 9:54
STAATSBURG - Route 9 S & Old Post Road (Mills Mansion) 7:21 8:21 9:56
STAATSBURG - Anderson Center for Autism 7:23 8:23 9:58
HYDE PARK - Route 9 S & CR 41 (West Market Street) 7:25 8:25 10:00
HYDE PARK - Route 9 S & Crumwold Place 7:27 8:27 10:02
HYDE PARK - Stop & Shop 7:32 8:32 10:07
POUGHKEEPSIE - Mid Hudson Regional Hospital 7:44 8:44 10:19

7:49 8:49 10:24
POUGHKEEPSIE - HUB at Main & Market St. 7:52 8:52 10:27

RHINEBECK - Dutchess Co. Fairgrounds/Northern Dutchess Hos

RHINEBECK - Northern Dutchess Hosp/Dutchess Co. Fairground

POUGHKEEPSIE - Washington St & Mansion St. (Interfaith Towe

The Route C Bus is operated by Dutchess County Public Transit.    Phone:  845-473-8424
https://www.dutchessny.gov/Departments/Public-Transit/Public-Transit.htm

No transit service on New Years Day, Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, President's Day, Memorial Day, Juneteenth,
Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Day & Christmas Day.


